
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-781 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:6/21/2018 DHHS: Administrative

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2018 6/26/2018

Title: Second Option to Extend the Lease with A&K Investments, LLC at 507 F St., Eureka

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report.pdf, 2. Lease for 507 F Street with Kramer Properties, Inc.pdf, 3. Assignment and First
Amendment to Lease.pdf, 4. First Option to Extend the Lease.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/26/2018 1 Pass

To: Board of Supervisors

From: DHHS: Administration

SUBJECT:
Second Option to Extend the Lease with A&K Investments, LLC at 507 F St., Eureka

RECOMMENDATION(S):
That the Board of Supervisors approve exercising the second option to extend the Lease at 507 F Street, Eureka
with A&K Investments, LLC through September 30, 2023; authorize Public Works-Real Property Division to
send a notice to Lessor that the County is exercising the first second option to extend the Lease; and direct the
Clerk of the Board to return one executed agenda item to Public Works-Real Property Division.

SOURCE OF FUNDING:
Click or tap here to enter text.

DISCUSSION:
Click or tap here to enter text.

FINANCIAL IMPACT:
Click or tap here to enter text.

OTHER AGENCY INVOLVEMENT:
Click or tap here to enter text.

ALTERNATIVES TO STAFF RECOMMENDATIONS:
Click or tap here to enter text.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 18-781, Version: 1

ATTACHMENTS:
Click or tap here to enter text.

PREVIOUS ACTION/REFERRAL:
Board Order No.: Click or tap here to enter text.
Meeting of: Click or tap here to enter text.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/9/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

